First Name

Middle Name

Last Name

Suffix

Organization Purpose
M MANAGEMENT RENT
THE HILLS MARKET MEETING EXPENSE
TARGET CAMPAIGN SUPPLIES
Google Emall Server
RICE BOWL MEETING EXPENSE
GIANT EAGLE Office Suppiies
GODADDY.COM DOMAIN SUBSCRIPTION
BANKCARD MERCHANT FEE MERCHANT FEE
STAPLES CAMPAIGN SUPPLIES
TIME WARNER PHONE/INTERNET SERVICE
HYDE PARK MEETING EXPENSE
GFS FOOD AND BEVERAGE
Bob Evans MEETING EXPENSE
STAMPS.COM Postage
USPS Postage
OSU Golf Resturaunt Meeting Expense
Oasls Goif Club Meeting Expense
The Wine Bistro Meeting Expense
LAZ PARKING Campaign Travel
GIANT EAGLE Supplies
PAYCHEX Payroll
PAYCHEX Payroll
Buming ua! Fine Cigars - Meeting Expense
Columbus Brewing Company Meeting Expense
PAYCHEX Payroll
uspPs Postage
Tee Jay's Country Place Meeting Expense
Dettelbach for Qhio Contribution
Milestone 229 Meeting Expense
Crimson Cup Coffee Shop Meeting Expense
. The Crest Gastropub Meeting Expense
Golden Delight Bakery Meeting Expense
McTigue & Colombo LLC Legal Services
NPG Van, inc. Campaign Software
Glant Eagle Supgplies
Laz Parking Packing
Voyage Bakery Campaign Travel
Crust C Campaign Travel
CrustC Campaign Travel
Paychex Payroll
Lotte NY Palace Trave) Expense
Paychex Payroll
Sp Parking Parking
OSU Goif Course Meeting Expense
Dempseys Food and Spirits Meeting Expense
Cordray and Sutton Committee Contribution
M Management August Rent
Due Amici Meeting Expense
Meridien Hotels Travel Expense
Sampscom Postage
Kathieen Clyde Committee Contribution
Time Warner PHONE/INTERNET SERVICE
Paychex Payroll
National Urban League Conference . Conference
Google Email Server
NPG Van nc Campaign Software.
Paychex Payroll
Paychex Payrolt
Planks Cafe and Pizzeria Meeting Expense
Monica Hawkins Committee Contribution
MicTigue & Colombo LLC Legal Services
M Management September Rent
Target Supplies
0SU Medical Center Parking
Vino Volo Meeting Expense
Verizon Wireless PHONE/INTERNET SERVICE

Address City
545 E. TOWN ST, COLUMBUS
95 N GRANT AVE COLUMBUS
1717 OLENTANGY RIVER RD. COLUMBUS
1600 Amphithestre Parkway Mountain View
2300 S HIGH ST, COLUMBUS
180 E. WHITTIER ST. COLUMBUS
14455 N HAYDEN RO, STE. 219 SCOTTSDALE
415, HIGH ST COLUMBYS
1747 OLENTANGY RIVER RO COLUMBUS
PO Box 0916 Carol Stream
569 N HIGH ST. CoLUMBUS
5400 CLEVELAND AVE. COLUMBUS
8111 Smith's Mill Rd. New Atbany
850 TWIN RIVERS OR. coLumaus
850 Twin Rivers Drive Columbus
3605 Yremont Dr. Columbus
902 Loveland-Miamiville Rd. Loveland
1750 W, Lane Ave. Columbus
116 €. STATE 5T, COLUMBUS
280 E, WHITTIER ST. COLUMBUS
5080 TUTTLE CROSSING BLVD, STE4S0 DUBUIN
5080 TUTTLE CROSSING BLVD, STE 450 DUBUN
10445, High St Columbus
2555 Harrison Rd. Columbus
{5080 TUTTLE CROSSING BLVD, STE 450 - DUBLIN
850 Twin Rivers Orive Columbus
1195 N 215t 5t Newark
35E. Gay St,, STE 403 Coksmbus
229 Clvic Center Dr, Columbus
4541 N. High St. Columbus
621 Parsons Ave. Columbus
1516 Bethel Rd. Columbus
$45 E. Town St. Columbus
£.0. Box 392264 Pitesburgh
840 W 3rd Ave Columbus
116 E State 5t Cokumbus
1 LaGuardia Rd Flushing
1 LaGuardia Rd Flushing
1 LaGuardia Rd Flushing
5080 TUTTLE CROSSING BLVO, STE 450 DUBLIN
455 Madison Ave New York
5080 TUTTLE CROSSING BLVD, STE 450 DUBUN
72EW Gay 5t Columbus
3605 Tremant Rd Columbus
346 S High St Columbus
520 E Broad St Columbus
545 E, Town St. Columbus
67EGay St Columbus.
620 N High 5t Columbus
1990 E Grand Ave Et Segundo
S4SETownst Columbus
1 Time Warner Center New York
5080 Tuttfe Crossing Bivd, Suite 450  Oublin
80 Pine St, 3th Fl New York
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway Mountain View
L PO.Bocdstes Phtsburgh
5080 Tuttie Crossing Blvd, Suite 450 Oublin
5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Suite 450 Oubdin
743 Parsons Ave Cotumbus
2815 Kingsrowe Ct Columbus
545 E. Town St. Columbus
545 E. Town St. Columbus
1717 Olentangy River Rd Columbus
410 W 10th Ave Columbus
4500 ol Gateway Columbus
1095 Avenue of the Americas New York
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Check Number

2220

2221

222

2225

2226

2227
2228
229

7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7122018
7/2/2018
“75212018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/3/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/26/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018

7/13(2018°

7/13/2018
7/16/2018
7/16/2018
/1712018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/24/2018
7/30/2018
7/25/2018
7/26{2018
7/27/2018
/2112018
7/27/2018
7/21/2018
7/27/2018
21/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018
7/31/2018
a/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/3/2018
8/3/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/9/2018
8/9/2018
8/1/2018

8/2/2018.

8/10/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018
/282018

9/4/2018

9/ar2018
#17/2018
¥/17/2018
#/20/2018
#/21/2018

Date received Amount

$500.00
$3.99
$16.18
$32.26
$67.89
$95.92
$114.64
$557.81
$120.70
$161.24
$184.15
$107.08
$33.29
$15.99
$10.00
$37.41
$240.00
$184.62
$0.00
$107.47
$1,572.30
$74.54
$95.30
$128.55
$663.50
$363
$93.55
$12,707.79
$88.10
$6.90
$38.10
$95.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$98.06
$6.00
$20.93
$22.20
$42.50
$74.54
$256.52
$663.51
$8.00
$300.00
$38.39
$5,000.00
$500.00
$46.55
$3,366.78
$15.99
$2,000.00
$161.24
$1572.31
$99.00
$32.26
$sn2.m2
$74.54
$663.50
$46.17
$1,000.00

$7.00
$145.03
$411.02
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